

Jonathan Glatt, DMD, Dentist with Ocean Dental Expressions

Get to know Dentist Dr. Jonathan Glatt, who serves patients in Lakewood, New Jersey.







New York City, Jul 5, 2019 (<u>Issuewire.com</u>) - Dr. Glatt is a dentist who is currently serving patients' dental needs at Ocean Dental Expressions in Lakewood, New Jersey. "Our practice has been serving our patients since 1970. We have built our reputation on having a better knowledge of you and your priorities. This knowledge allows us to provide you with exactly what you want or need in a way that fits your individual situation. We also combine an experienced hand with the latest dental technology" as stated by the dental practice's website.

Dr. Glatt grew up in South Florida. He earned his bachelor's degree from Florida State University in 1991 and graduated from Temple University School of Dentistry with honors in 1997. He spent one year at the Medical College of Virginia, studying advanced general dentistry. Since then, he has been associated in a highly esthetic area where he has had the opportunity to develop exceptional skills in advanced restorative/cosmetic procedures to include implants and beautiful/natural smile makeovers.

Dr. Glatt is a member of the American Academy of Dental Sleep Medicine. He recognizes that obstructive sleep disorders/sleep apnea are a growing problem in our society. He is also trained to evaluate and treat a variety of obstructive sleep disorders with specialized dental appliances.

As a member of the American Dental Association, the Academy of General Dentistry, the American Academy of Cosmetic Dentistry, and the American Academy of Dental Sleep Medicine, Dr. Glatt is committed to excellence and making patients' smile.

Dentistry, also known as Dental and Oral Medicine, is a branch of medicine that consists of the study, diagnosis, prevention, and treatment of diseases, disorders, and conditions of the oral cavity. As a dentist, Dr. Glatt is responsible for diagnosing oral diseases, as well as promoting oral health and disease prevention. Additionally, he looks for abnormalities within the mouth such as lumps, swelling or discoloration, and performs necessary diagnostic procedures to diagnose and treat these abnormalities. Dr. Glatt's philosophy is not just to treat the teeth, but to treat the patient as a whole - both emotionally and physically.

In his spare time, Dr. Glatt enjoys traveling with his wife, spending time with his two young boys, coaching his son's baseball and soccer teams, fishing, as well as doing outdoor activities.

Learn More about Dr. Jonathan Glatt:

Through his findatopdoc profile, <u>https://www.findatopdoc.com/doctor/109055-Jonathan-Glatt-Dentist</u> or through Ocean Dental Expressions, <u>http://smilenj.com/dr-jonathan-a-glatt/</u>

About FindaTopDoc.com

FindaTopDoc is a digital health information company that helps connect patients with local physicians and specialists who accept your insurance. Our goal is to help guide on your journey towards optimal health by providing you with the know how to make informed decisions for you and your family.



Media Contact

Your Health Contact

clientservice@yourhealthcontact.com

Source : Jonathan Glatt, DMD

See on IssueWire : https://www.issuewire.com/jonathan-glatt-dmd-dentist-with-ocean-dental-expressions-1638230463218734